
 
 

 
HAMILTON CONSERVATION COMMISSION 

Full Members (Term Expires June 30, 20xx) 

June 22, 2017 
 

Richard Luongo , Chair (2018)   Bob Cronin (2019) 

35 Berry Circle                       21 Beech St. 

S. Hamilton, MA  01982    S. Hamilton, MA  01982 

 978-468-2961        978-468-7784 

508-265-5283 (cell)                                        for2gotten@gmail.com 

rluongo39@comcast.net        

 

Virginia Cookson (2019)     Keith E. Glidden (2020) 

318 Forest Street     87 Cutler Rd.   

S. Hamilton, MA  01982     S. Hamilton, MA  01982 

978-468-3451 (H)     978-626-1371(H) 

cooksons2@comcast.net    617-309- 2616 (W) 

617-513-9570 (cell)    

kglidden@verrilldana.com 

 

George E. Tarr (2020)                   Chris Currier (2018)   

 640 Essex Street     944 Bay Road 

S. Hamilton, MA  01982     S. Hamilton, MA  01982 

978-468-5192     (978) 626-1682 (H) 

getarr@verizon.net                                                        (978) 335-5364 ( C) 

cjc@PSH.com 

 

Tom Myers (2019) 

22 Lincoln Ave 

S. Hamilton, MA  01982 

978-836-6614 (c ) 

tbmyers@gmail.com 

                                                      

                                            Associate Members 

 

 John Rhoads     John Hendrickson  

 978-659-3024 (W)    34 Porter Lane  

 112D Inman Street     S. Hamilton, MA  01982 

 Cambridge, MA  02139    978-468-5282(H) 

 617-868-5018(H)     781-221-1133(W) 

 978-659-3024(W)    jhendrickson@fstinc.com 

john_rhoads@acm.org 

 Coordinator 

 Jim Hankin 

4 Echo Cove Rd. 

S. Hamilton, MA  01982 

978-468-4519 (H)  

978-468-5583(W) 

978-257-7492 (cell) 

jhankin@hamiltonma.gov 

   jim.hankin@verizon.net  (home) 
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